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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Manjusha 73/796, surya, Palikkadath, Puthiyangadi, Edakkad, 
Kozhikode, 673005

 

2 30/01/2026 Rageeshma Santhiruthivayal, Karuvissery, Vengery, Karuvissery, 
Kozhikode, 673010

 

3 30/01/2026 R. Vipin Sreepatham, Meethale Chemmacheriparamb, Vengeri, 
Vengeri, KOZHIKODE, 673010

 

4 30/01/2026 Bijila P P Sreepadam, Meethale Chemmacheri Paramba, Vengeri, 
Vengeri, Kozhikode, 673010

 

5 30/01/2026 PRINCY FRANCIS Home Of Love, Nethaji Nagar, Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

6 30/01/2026 SR NANCY Home Of Love, Nethaji Nagar, Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

7 30/01/2026 Bincy Kurian Home Of Love, Nethaji Nagar, Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kozhikode, 673016
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8 30/01/2026 Prajeesh Mk 166B ANUGARAHA, MANNAR KUNNUMMAL  
VRINDAVAN COLONY, CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, KOZHIKODE, 673017

 

9 30/01/2026 Nisha S 166B ANUGRAHA, MANNAR KUNNUMMAL 
VRINDAVAN COLONY, CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, KOZHIKODE, 673017

 

10 30/01/2026 FEMINA 
THYTHOTTATHIL

2390A, KARUVISSERY, KOZHIKODE, KARUVISSERY, 
KOZHIKODE, 673010

 

11 30/01/2026 Ambili S Variar Sreeragam, Iringatanpally, Chevayur, Merikunnu, 
Kozhikode, 673012

 

12 30/01/2026 Shyjoo K J DEWDROPS, KANNADIKKAL, VENGERI, VENGERI, 
VENGERI, 673010

 

13 30/01/2026 SUNITHA K C DEWDROPS, KANNADIKKAL, VENGERI, VENGERI, 
KOZHIKODE, 673010

 

14 30/01/2026 Rajamohanan Varada, Grihamithra Road, Vengeri, Vengeri, Kozhikode, 
673010

 

15 30/01/2026 PUNYA  CHANDRAN CHITTADITHAZHAM HOUSE, KOTTOOLI, 
KOTTOOLI, KOTTOOLI, KOZHIKODE, 673016

 

16 30/01/2026 Sunitha Thumbirumbu Parambil, Bhutt Road, West Hill, West Hill, 
Kozhikode, 673005

 

17 30/01/2026 Nithin V Sebastian VETTUKALLEL HOUSE, PARAMMAL, EDAKKAD, 
WEST HILL POST, KOZHIKODE, 673005

 

18 30/01/2026 Roshni Srambi Parambil, Athanikkal Beach, West Hill, West Hill, 
Kozhikode, 673005

 

19 30/01/2026 Manju V Joy VETTUKALLEL HOUSE, PARAMMAL, EDAKKAD, 
WEST HILL P O, KOZHIKODE, 673005
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20 30/01/2026 Fareedha P 2078 A,Falaq Krishnan Nair Road, Ponmana Ayyapa 
Kshethram,, Karuvissery, Karuvissery, Kozhikode, 673010

 

21 30/01/2026 ABHIJA MOL M S Home Of Love, Nethaji Nagar, Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

22 30/01/2026 Vilasini A Home Of Love, Nethaji Nagar, Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

23 30/01/2026 Latha Home Of Love, Nethaji Nagar, Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

24 30/01/2026 APSARA Home Of Love, Nethaji Nagar, Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

25 30/01/2026 Lissy Home Of Love, Nethaji Nagar, Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

26 30/01/2026 Manjula Suresh 10/722A, eledath, nethaji vayanashala, vengeri, vengeri, 
kozhikode north, 673010

 

27 30/01/2026 ARAVIND SURESH 10/722A, eledath, Nethaji vayanashala, vengeri, vengeri, 
kozhikode north, 673010

 

28 30/01/2026 Swapna  21/, PARPPAKKUNNU, CHEVAYUR, CHEVAYUR, 
KOZHIKODE, 673017

 

29 30/01/2026 Ramesan 21/1509, PARAPPAKKUNU, CHEVAYUR, CHEVAYUR, 
KOZHIKODE, 673017

 

30 30/01/2026 Ashik M Sangeeth, Behind Presentation High School, Chevayur, 
Chevayur, Kozhikode, 673017

 

31 30/01/2026 Sandhya S 33 /5267 C, Opposite Vrindavan Colony, Chevayur, 
Chevayur, Kozhikode, 673017
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32 30/01/2026 APARNA M Chalana House, Puthiyangadi, puthiyangadi, Edakkad, 
Kozhikode, 673005

 

33 30/01/2026 Khafoor CHETTICHAMKANDY, Mayanad, Chelavur, Mayanad, 
Kozhikode, 673008

 

34 30/01/2026 SALIM K K Karakunnumal, Vrindavan Colony, Chevayoor, Chevayoor, 
Kozhikode, 673017

 

35 30/01/2026 Deepak Pilassery House, Vazhathiruthy, Civil station, Civil station, 
Kozhikode, 673020

 

36 30/01/2026 Raseena Karakunnumal, Vrindavan Colony, Chevayoor, 
Chevarabalam, Kozhikode, 673017

 

37 30/01/2026 Haripriya 34/713-D, Ashirwad, Vazhathiruthy, Civil station, Civil 
station, Kozhikode, 673020

 

38 30/01/2026 Aswin VALIYAPARAMBIL, NEAR VRINDAVANCOLONY 
STORE STOP, CHEVAYUR, CHEVAYUR, 

KOZHIKODE, 673017

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


